
RI年度( RI. 12.1現在) R2年度見込み( RI. 12.1時点)

小学校

中央

城内

朝陽

東光

太田

天神山

修斉

東葛城

春木

大芝

大宮

城北

新条

八木北

八木

八木南

光明

常盤

山直北

城東

山直南

山滝

児童数

209

706

499

532

571

374

213

430

559

555

450

490

503

509

505

728

806

704

214

202

10,275

小学校

中央

城内

朝陽

東光

太田

天神山

修斉

東葛城

春木

大芝

大宮

城北

新条

八木北

八木

八木南

光明

常盤

山直北

城東

山直南

山滝

児童数

704

182

486

523

553

392

1 72

207

431

552

596

434

471

495

492

523

749

795

694

198

10 213,


