		T	
R1年度(R1.12.1現在)		R2年度 見込み(R1.12.1時点)	
小学校	児童数	小学校	児童数
中央	209	中央	211
城内	706	城内	704
浜	193	浜	182
朝陽	499	朝陽	486
東光	532	東光	523
旭	571	旭	553
太田	374	太田	392
天神山	181	天神山	172
修斉	213	修斉	207
東葛城	52	東葛城	53
春木	430	春木	431
大芝	559	大芝	552
大宮 大宮	555	大宮	596
城北	450	城北	434
新条	490	新条	471
八木北	503	八木北	495
八木	509	八木	492
八木南	505	八木南	523
光明	728	光明	749
常盤	806	常盤	795
山直北	704	山直北	694
城東	214	城東	219
山直南	202	山直南	198
山滝	90	山滝	81
計	10,275	計	10,213